MDT200 시리즈
슬러리 조절, 석탄(석탄세정)잿물,  염수,  인산염, 컴파운드, 석회액, 동(Copper)
오일 정제산업
석유화학산업
식품가공산업
토마토쥬스,과일쥬스, 식용채소유등
펄프 및 제지산업
블랙펄프, 그린펄프, 종이펄프 클리닝, 농축기, 백색펄프, 가성소다등

3000 psi (207 bar)
page 3
5.   주문코드 선택
Description & Specification
MDT200
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8
7 8
MDT200
Material Output
Insertion
Length
Medium
Temp.
2
Model
1
Density
Range
Accuracy Display
Installation
Method
3 4 5 6
OnLine Fork Density Transmitter
SS316L
Hastelloy-C22
Special Request
0~40℃ (Normal Temperature)
A
C
Z
N
0~80℃
0~100℃
Special Request
0~1 g/cc
0~1.5 g/cc
M
H
S
X
B
With LCD Display
0~2 g/cc
0~3 g/cc
0.1%
0.5%
Without
E
Q
1
2
0
1
A
D
P
T
Flange (equal or over 2")
4-20 mA with HART
RS485
Z : Installation Yop Mounting / Vertical Mounting
Z
W
T
S
Threaded (over M42)
Tri-Clamp (equal or over 2")
Special Request
A:  4-20 mA with HART Protocol
P : Probe Length 125 mm
A : Material : Stainless Steel SUS316
M : Medium Temperature  0~80 ℃